April 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCT001 Thermal Resistance Temperature Transmitter
Features
■ Temperature measurement range
■ Easy installation
■ High temperature measurement
accuracy
■ Long-term stability

A, 650 * 500mm: total length (including insertion depth 500 mm), B: the material of the protection tube is
1Cr18Ni9Ti
How to order
Junction box
1: simple type
2:splash-proof junction
box
3: Waterproof junction
box
4: Flameproof junction
box
Total length * insertion
depth (mm)
Accuracy level
A : level A
B: level B
C: Copper Resistors
Product model
PCT001
Protection tube outer
diameter (mm)
0: Platinum resistance
is Φ 16mm; the
copper resistance is
Φ12mm,
1: Platinum resistance
is Φ12mm
Installing fixtures
1: no fixed device,
2: fixed thread
3: movable flange
4: fixed flange
6: tapered fixed
thread
Protection tube
material
B: 1Cr18Ni9Ti,
F: H62 (not applicable
to platinum
resistance)
G: 0Cr18Ni12Mo2Ti,
A: carbon steel 20
April 2023 4 www.wtsensor.com
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information